1261-22450-24-002

1261-22450-24-002
1261-22450-24-002
9070-22450-24-001
9070-22450-24-001
9070-22450-24-001
2540-22450-24-001
2540-22450-24-001
2540-22450-24-001
2540-22450-24-002
2540-22450-24-002
2540-22450-24-002
1261-22450-24-003

OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (IC1)

This ICI Elective course is designed for peace officers who are
currently assigned or will be assigned to investigate officer-involved
shooting and in-custody death investigations. This course is
designed to enhance the efiectiveness of the individual criminal
investigator's skille in performing the multi-disciplined, muiti-leveled
tasks necessary to successfully conduct a comprehensive
investigation including officer-invoived shootings, use of force
incidents, and in-custody death investigations. Instruction in this
course is provided through a coordinated, experience-based adult
learning approach addressing various course topics including
procedural justice and stakeholders, investigative bias, use of force
law, human factors, administrative investigations, crime scene
management, digital forensics, video evidence and seizure, in-
custody death investigations, contemporary critical incident case
studies and role-playing practical exercises.

CPT: Yes
Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement
Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: $0.00

To register, contact the presenter:

NO. CALIF REG. PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING AUTHORITY
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (IC1)
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (IC1)
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICl)
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICl)
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICl)
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV {ICl)
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICl)
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICl)

Start Date: 09/30/2024

End Date: 10/04/2024

09/30/2024
09/30/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
12/16/2024
12/16/2024
12/16/2024
01/20/2025

MCCLELLAN

NO. CALIF REG. PUBLIC
SAFETY TRAINING
AUTHORITY

2409 DEAN STREET
MCCLELLAN 95652
(916) 808-1532

MCCLELLAN
MCCLELLAN
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
MONTEREY
MONTEREY
MONTEREY
MONTEREY
MONTEREY
MONTEREY
MCCLELLAN

40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



