

1261-22450-24-002	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI) This ICI Elective course is designed for peace officers who are currently assigned or will be assigned to investigate officer-involved shooting and in-custody death investigations. This course is designed to enhance the effectiveness of the individual criminal investigator's skills in performing the multi-disciplined, multi-leveled tasks necessary to successfully conduct a comprehensive investigation including officer-involved shootings, use of force incidents, and in-custody death investigations. Instruction in this course is provided through a coordinated, experience-based adult learning approach addressing various course topics including procedural justice and stakeholders, investigative bias, use of force law, human factors, administrative investigations, crime scene management, digital forensics, video evidence and seizure, in-custody death investigations, contemporary critical incident case studies and role-playing practical exercises. CPT: Yes Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: \$0.00 To register, contact the presenter: NO. CALIF REG. PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING AUTHORITY	Start Date: 09/30/2024 End Date: 10/04/2024	MCCLELLAN NO. CALIF REG. PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING AUTHORITY 2409 DEAN STREET MCCLELLAN 95652 (916) 808-1532	40
1261-22450-24-002	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)	09/30/2024	MCCLELLAN	40
1261-22450-24-002	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)	09/30/2024	MCCLELLAN	40
9070-22450-24-001	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)	10/21/2024	ANAHEIM	40
9070-22450-24-001	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)	10/21/2024	ANAHEIM	40
9070-22450-24-001	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)	10/21/2024	ANAHEIM	40
2540-22450-24-001	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)	11/18/2024	MONTEREY	40
2540-22450-24-001	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)	11/18/2024	MONTEREY	40
2540-22450-24-001	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)	11/18/2024	MONTEREY	40
2540-22450-24-002	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)	12/16/2024	MONTEREY	40
2540-22450-24-002	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)	12/16/2024	MONTEREY	40
2540-22450-24-002	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)	12/16/2024	MONTEREY	40
1261-22450-24-003	OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTINGS, INV (ICI)	01/20/2025	MCCLELLAN	40